for the above, as well as all the related documents of the custom software, if 

any. 

GCC.8. Performance Bond/Security Deposit: 

As Contract Guarantee, the successful bidder has to furnish initially a 

Performance Guarantee in the form of Bank guarantee from any Schedule 

Indian Bank amounting to Rs. 2,17,50,000 (Rupees Two Crore Seventeen 

Lakhs fifty thousand only) for 125 numbers of KIOSK it will be further  

computed  based on the average per day amount in a month deposited in the 

bank or average per day collected amount in a month, which ever will be higher 

rounded to the tune of next higher 5th lakhs.